Arabian Horse Weekend (C

International)

Schaijk,

Netherlands

22 Aug 2020, Fillies 3 years old
B

Position Horse

1st Name: A) TIRAN
Colour: grey
Owner: Hanaya
Arabian Stud -
Nayla Hayek

2nd Name: WALEYAH
Colour: bay
Owner: Husted
Arabians

3rd Name: HYPATIA ZB
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Elaine Clare
and Anne Harris

Score
91.38

90.5

90.31

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

G.A. G.R. P.R. M.W.
19.5 20 19 19.5
19.5 19.5 20 19.5
NECK 19 19.5 19 20
18 18 185 175
LEGS 155 155 155 15
MOVE 19 19 19 19

G.A. G.R. P.R. M.W.
19 19.5 18,5 195
19.5 19 185 195
NECK 19 19 18.5 19
B&T 18.5 18.5 18 18
LEGS 15 15 155 155
MOVE 19 19 18.5 19

G.A. G.R. P.R. M.W.
19 19 19 18.5
19 18.5 19 19
19 18.5 19 18.5
18 17.5 18.5 17.5

LEGS 15.5 16 15.5 16.5

MOVE 19 19 19 18.5
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4th Name: SAFIAH RC 89.06
Colour: grey
Owner: Falcon
Arabians and
Ulrichsdal Arabians

5th Name: SAHARAA 87.44
NICEFORA
Colour: bay
Owner: AL JAZZAR
STUD
Judges

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
G.R. = Gideon Reisel, NL
P.R. 11 Pierluigi Rota, IT
M.W. = Michaela Weidner, DE

G.A. G.R. P.R.
19

19 18
18,5 18.5 18.5
NECK 18.5 18.5 18
B&T 18 17.5 18
LEGS 15.5 16 16

MOVE 18.5 18.5 18

G.A. G.R. P.R.
19 18.5 18

18.5 18.5 18
18 18 18
17 18 17.5
15 14.5 15
19 19 18

HENEGE
3 :

M.W.

18.5
18.5
18.5
18
15.5
18.5

M.W.

18
18.5
18
17.5
14.5
18.5
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